
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 135947 Jonas Schmidt Kjøller Otterup Skytteforening 200/15 200/13 400/28

2 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/15 200/12 400/27

3 134815 Nicolas Larsen Otterup Skytteforening 200/07 200/11 400/18

4 131012 Lauge Stengaard Lumby Skytteforening 199/12 200/17 399/29

5 141125 Noah Elmelund Otterup Skytteforening 199/11 200/10 399/21

6 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 200/11 199/13 399/24

7 121552 Mikkel Therkildsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/10 199/09 398/19

8 133253 Dea Rauer Kølstrup Skytteforening 199/06 199/10 398/16

9 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/08 199/03 397/11

10 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Horne Skytteforening 196/10 200/10 396/20

11 136634 Mathias Larsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06 197/10 396/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 139355 Tobias Birch Paarup Skytteforening 200/09 200/07 400/16

2 138433 Bjarke Holm Juhl Otterup Skytteforening 197/10 200/11 397/21

3 126726 Cecilie Østergaard Anders.. Haarby Skytteforening 197/05 200/11 397/16

4 146390 Freya Mohr Nyborg Skytteforening 199/04 198/05 397/09

5 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/06 199/09 396/15

6 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/08 198/10 396/18

7 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/10 196/07 396/17

8 141799 Clara frederikke rønbjerg.. Særslev Skytteforening 198/06 197/08 395/14

9 133264 Gustav Hansen Kølstrup Skytteforening 198/07 197/07 395/14

10 145811 Merle Vennerstrøm Særslev Skytteforening 195/08 198/06 393/14

11 141435 Mikkel bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 196/11 196/08 392/19

12 137490 Mikkel Pedersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/05 193/09 389/14

13 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/01 195/06 386/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 142150 Linus Laugesen Nyborg Skytteforening 198/08 198/09 396/17

2 119039 Viktor Eggert Jørgensen Lumby Skytteforening 195/07 196/09 391/16

3 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/09 196/09 390/18

4 145805 Holger Weidenhof Paarup Skytteforening 195/05 195/10 390/15

5 139365 Luka Alexandersen Paarup Skytteforening 194/02 194/03 388/05

6 141921 Viktoria Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/08 192/01 384/09

7 127368 Aleksander From Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 193/03 191/03 384/06

8 146943 Frederik Hansen Kølstrup Skytteforening 189/03 191/02 380/05

9 144193 Ingemar Kastberg Tved Skyttekreds 193/02 187/03 380/05

10 137812 Tobias Wisth Nordahl-Pete.. Tommerup Skytteforening 188/00 191/02 379/02

11 140043 Esben Lippert-Kramer Tommerup Skytteforening 189/02 188/03 377/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 146626 Mona Hansen Horne Skytteforening 200/10 199/07 399/17
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2 146623 Hanna Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 194/08 198/07 392/15

3 145806 Milas Kramer Paarup Skytteforening 194/02 198/08 392/10

4 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/07 195/05 391/12

5 146168 Sebastian Holmsted Freder.. Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 194/03 196/04 390/07

6 147260 Mathilde Skov Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/01 196/05 389/06

7 145855 Tobias Kirk Christensen Paarup Skytteforening 195/06 194/08 389/14

8 147442 Lærke Lind Mortensen Lumby Skytteforening 193/04 192/08 385/12

9 145311 Sean Stjernegaard Nyborg Skytteforening 194/04 191/01 385/05

10 143744 Theo Sejr Vang Hesselager Fore. 195/06 190/04 385/10

11 145912 Adam Nordstrøm Haarby Skytteforening 187/00 197/04 384/04

12 146615 Mathias Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/03 192/06 383/09

13 145675 William Lindaa Kold Bullerup Skyttekreds 191/02 192/03 383/05

14 147258 Catarina Egelund Bertelse.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 190/01 192/01 382/02

15 147231 Lauge Lund Hansen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 192/05 187/02 379/07

16 144965 Frederik Bæksted Paarup Skytteforening 192/01 187/02 379/03

17 147232 Magnus Holst Pedersen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 193/06 185/05 378/11

18 146614 Jonathan Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/04 186/01 376/05

19 147470 Jannick Christensen Tommerup Skytteforening 190/02 185/02 375/04

20 147233 Mathias Jacobsen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 189/02 185/01 374/03

21 145591 Bertran Sølund Kieler Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/03 184/02 374/05

22 147206 Yasmin Frandsen Nyborg Skytteforening 182/01 190/01 372/02

23 146952 Jesper Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 183/01 187/02 370/03

24 146017 Villads Lønberg Andersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 180/00 189/01 369/01

25 146016 Villads Schmidt Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 181/01 186/01 367/02

26 146457 Xander Sørensen Haarby Skytteforening 184/01 183/00 367/01

27 147353 Kristian Skytte Hansen Hesselager Fore. 183/01 181/02 364/03

28 144621 Tristan Andersen Haarby Skytteforening 183/00 181/01 364/01

29 145852 Loui Jensen Paarup Skytteforening 175/00 181/02 356/02

30 146495 Anker Jørn Rasmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 175/00 180/01 355/01

31 145851 Willum Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 177/00 178/00 355/00

32 145394 Jonas Finken Haarby Skytteforening 178/03 175/00 353/03

33 140220 Kevin Kaan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 176/01 169/01 345/02

34 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 173/00 164/00 337/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 130010 Emilie Thrane Særslev Skytteforening 200/13 200/13 400/26

2 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/11 200/17 399/28

3 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10 200/16 398/26

4 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 199/10 199/11 398/21

5 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/06 196/08 392/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 137627 Tanja Volynets Særslev Skytteforening 199/12 198/11 397/23
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2 117026 Emil Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 196/04 200/07 396/11

3 137364 Ida Damtoft Nielsen Otterup Skytteforening 200/10 196/04 396/14

4 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 195/04 200/08 395/12

5 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 197/06 198/05 395/11

6 111143 Mikkel Østergaard Anderse.. Haarby Skytteforening 198/05 197/09 395/14

7 131949 Lærke Holm Juhl Otterup Skytteforening 194/07 198/05 392/12

8 138960 Charlotte Quitzau Tommerup Skytteforening 195/07 197/06 392/13

9 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/07 195/06 392/13

10 133328 Frederik Larsen Gelsted Skytteforening 195/05 196/05 391/10

11 138431 Maja Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 193/05 195/03 388/08

12 122878 Conrad Ejsing Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 196/04 192/04 388/08

13 135937 Christian Mørup Andersen Tved Skyttekreds 192/07 195/04 387/11

14 145325 Anna Wivegård Tved Skyttekreds 193/07 194/07 387/14

15 137690 William Hesel Rasmussen Højby Skytteforening 195/06 191/06 386/12

16 133259 Anton Westergaard Paarup Skytteforening 192/03 192/07 384/10

17 118753 Frederik Knudsen Kølstrup Skytteforening 191/03 187/03 378/06

18 142871 Gustav Ben Nørgaard Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 191/02 187/01 378/03

19 135939 Louise Søgaard Tved Skyttekreds 187/01 190/04 377/05

20 134788 Sebastian Vestergaard Paarup Skytteforening 188/01 188/01 376/02

21 141099 Tiffany I.C.K. Bramm Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/02 181/01 374/03

22 135369 Patrick Collstrup Haarby Skytteforening 191/02 179/01 370/03

23 146382 Anton Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 183/02 186/01 369/03

24 128823 Svend Holmskov Hesselager Fore. 187/01 181/02 368/03

25 138432 Sofia Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 187/01 181/01 368/02

26 134773 Mikkel Jørgensen Tommerup Skytteforening 184/02 175/00 359/02

27 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 175/00 174/01 349/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 43006 Esben Egeskov Jakobsen Særslev Skytteforening 198/09 200/18 398/27

2 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/07 198/10 398/17

3 81936 Camilla Birch Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 198/07 196/08 394/15

4 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/06 198/05 393/11

5 49404 Ann Spejlsgård Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 194/03 190/04 384/07

6 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 193/02 190/02 383/04

7 49206 Peter Thuesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 189/02 189/03 378/05

8 52030 Frank Pedersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/01 188/02 373/03

9 47854 Kurt Asmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/02 184/02 371/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/03 189/02 380/05

2 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 185/01 190/01 375/02

3 129390 Henrik Jensen Sportsskydeklubben Odense 188/04 187/02 375/06
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 189/03 189/02 378/05

2 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 188/02 188/02 376/04

3 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Fore. 177/02 178/02 355/04

4 47308 Filip Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 177/02 178/00 355/02

5 51072 Peder Hjulmand Bullerup Skyttekreds 174/00 179/01 353/01

6 131817 Jørgen Eskildsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 173/00 171/00 344/00

7 147081 Gregory Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 161/00 166/00 327/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 121230 kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 200/11 200/15 400/26

2 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/09 200/14 399/23

3 52603 Jes Larsen Paarup Skytteforening 200/09 198/09 398/18

4 98483 Rune B. Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 198/07 199/10 397/17

5 124595 Laura Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 198/08 199/07 397/15

6 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08 197/09 396/17

7 52376 Michael Fogh Paarup Skytteforening 198/10 197/10 395/20

8 112360 Kristian L. Andersen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 198/09 196/05 394/14

9 49743 Martin Tornøe Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/11 195/06 390/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 129084 Ejgil Jensen Horne Skytteforening 197/09 196/08 393/17

2 46993 Lykke Jørgensen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 196/03 196/07 392/10

3 124558 Jan Andersen Tommerup Skytteforening 192/04 192/03 384/07

4 99670 Chris Rosenholm Kværndrup Idrætsforening 189/04 192/05 381/09

5 104337 Pia Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 184/03 191/04 375/07

6 126665 Jette Enghus Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 173/00 183/01 356/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 146876 Lene Præstekjær Haarby Skytteforening 192/03 190/02 382/05

2 118264 Marc Agge Brinkmann Hesselager Fore. 192/02 189/04 381/06

3 51445 Heidi Madsen Lumby Skytteforening 194/06 187/04 381/10

4 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/01 185/00 377/01

5 144620 Keld Andersen Haarby Skytteforening 178/00 183/02 361/02

6 146644 Jan Præstekjær Haarby Skytteforening 176/00 177/00 353/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/11 200/09 400/20

2 110371 Ove Guldager Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/05 200/12 397/17

3 90755 Bent Larsen Nyborg Skytteforening 198/07 199/10 397/17

4 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/09 199/05 397/14

5 50893 Bente M. Lohmann Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/07 199/08 396/15

6 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 198/06 198/09 396/15
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7 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 199/07 197/10 396/17

8 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/09 197/07 395/16

9 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/05 197/08 395/13

10 49316 JOHN iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/07 197/06 394/13

11 137951 Helle Larsen Haarby Skytteforening 198/08 196/07 394/15

12 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 195/06 198/05 393/11

13 49614 John Guld Særslev Skytteforening 196/05 197/09 393/14

14 49581 Lise Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 197/09 196/06 393/15

15 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/09 194/05 391/14

16 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 194/04 196/05 390/09

17 47932 Søren G. Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 196/04 194/02 390/06

18 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/04 196/03 388/07

19 45457 Karin Buus Aagaard Hesselager Fore. 195/01 192/03 387/04

20 45382 Torben Aagaard Hesselager Fore. 193/03 193/03 386/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/05 197/08 390/13

2 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 194/04 196/06 390/10

3 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/07 195/05 390/12

4 111418 Preben  Hansen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/06 194/03 390/09

5 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05 195/05 389/10

6 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/06 193/06 389/12

7 103906 Arne Madsen Haarby Skytteforening 196/04 193/03 389/07

8 Jørgen Holm Jensen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 195/05 192/03 387/08

9 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/03 193/05 385/08

10 47554 Marianne Ahnholm Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/00 192/03 385/03

11 45995 Jens Erik Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 191/02 190/03 381/05

12 47005 Leif Christensen Tved Skyttekreds 189/03 191/04 380/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 49368 Elin Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/03 189/01 377/04

2 130536 Leo Loubjerg Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/03 186/03 376/06

3 132906 Michael Larsen Haarby Skytteforening 188/00 184/01 372/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 136831 Annalis Grau Bullerup Skyttekreds 176/02 173/00 349/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 135947 Jonas Schmidt Kjøller Otterup Skytteforening 200/15

1 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/15

3 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 200/11

4 134815 Nicolas Larsen Otterup Skytteforening 200/07

5 131012 Lauge Stengaard Lumby Skytteforening 199/12
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6 141125 Noah Elmelund Otterup Skytteforening 199/11

7 121552 Mikkel Therkildsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/10

8 136634 Mathias Larsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06

8 133253 Dea Rauer Kølstrup Skytteforening 199/06

10 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/08

11 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Horne Skytteforening 196/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/10

2 139355 Tobias Birch Paarup Skytteforening 200/09

3 146390 Freya Mohr Nyborg Skytteforening 199/04

4 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/08

5 133264 Gustav Hansen Kølstrup Skytteforening 198/07

6 141799 Clara frederikke rønbjerg.. Særslev Skytteforening 198/06

7 138433 Bjarke Holm Juhl Otterup Skytteforening 197/10

8 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/06

9 126726 Cecilie Østergaard Anders.. Haarby Skytteforening 197/05

10 141435 Mikkel bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 196/11

11 137490 Mikkel Pedersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/05

12 145811 Merle Vennerstrøm Særslev Skytteforening 195/08

13 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 142150 Linus Laugesen Nyborg Skytteforening 198/08

2 119039 Viktor Eggert Jørgensen Lumby Skytteforening 195/07

3 145805 Holger Weidenhof Paarup Skytteforening 195/05

4 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/09

5 139365 Luka Alexandersen Paarup Skytteforening 194/02

6 127368 Aleksander From Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 193/03

7 144193 Ingemar Kastberg Tved Skyttekreds 193/02

8 141921 Viktoria Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/08

9 133254 Emma Baggesgaard Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 191/02

10 146943 Frederik Hansen Kølstrup Skytteforening 189/03

11 140043 Esben Lippert-Kramer Tommerup Skytteforening 189/02

12 137812 Tobias Wisth Nordahl-Pete.. Tommerup Skytteforening 188/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 146626 Mona Hansen Horne Skytteforening 200/10

2 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/07

3 143744 Theo Sejr Vang Hesselager Fore. 195/06

3 145855 Tobias Kirk Christensen Paarup Skytteforening 195/06

5 146623 Hanna Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 194/08

6 143306 Nanna Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 194/05
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7 145311 Sean Stjernegaard Nyborg Skytteforening 194/04

8 146168 Sebastian Holmsted Freder.. Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 194/03

9 145806 Milas Kramer Paarup Skytteforening 194/02

10 147232 Magnus Holst Pedersen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 193/06

11 147442 Lærke Lind Mortensen Lumby Skytteforening 193/04

12 147260 Mathilde Skov Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/01

13 147231 Lauge Lund Hansen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 192/05

14 144965 Frederik Bæksted Paarup Skytteforening 192/01

15 146615 Mathias Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/03

16 145675 William Lindaa Kold Bullerup Skyttekreds 191/02

17 146614 Jonathan Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/04

18 145591 Bertran Sølund Kieler Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/03

19 147470 Jannick Christensen Tommerup Skytteforening 190/02

20 147258 Catarina Egelund Bertelse.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 190/01

21 147233 Mathias Jacobsen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 189/02

22 147447 Benjamin Melin Godtfredse.. Lumby Skytteforening 187/04

23 145912 Adam Nordstrøm Haarby Skytteforening 187/00

24 146457 Xander Sørensen Haarby Skytteforening 184/01

25 147353 Kristian Skytte Hansen Hesselager Fore. 183/01

25 146952 Jesper Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 183/01

27 144621 Tristan Andersen Haarby Skytteforening 183/00

28 147206 Yasmin Frandsen Nyborg Skytteforening 182/01

28 147444 Oscar Hofgaard Lumby Skytteforening 182/01

28 147446 Arthur Bak Lumby Skytteforening 182/01

31 146016 Villads Schmidt Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 181/01

32 146017 Villads Lønberg Andersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 180/00

33 147443 Julie Stefan Knudsen Lumby Skytteforening 179/01

34 145394 Jonas Finken Haarby Skytteforening 178/03

35 145851 Willum Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 177/00

36 140220 Kevin Kaan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 176/01

37 147445 Emil Højland Brodersen Lumby Skytteforening 175/01

38 146495 Anker Jørn Rasmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 175/00

38 145852 Loui Jensen Paarup Skytteforening 175/00

40 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 173/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 130010 Emilie Thrane Særslev Skytteforening 200/13

2 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/11

3 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 199/10

4 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10

5 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
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1 137364 Ida Damtoft Nielsen Otterup Skytteforening 200/10

2 137627 Tanja Volynets Særslev Skytteforening 199/12

3 111143 Mikkel Østergaard Anderse.. Haarby Skytteforening 198/05

4 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/07

5 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 197/06

6 122878 Conrad Ejsing Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 196/04

6 117026 Emil Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 196/04

8 138960 Charlotte Quitzau Tommerup Skytteforening 195/07

9 137690 William Hesel Rasmussen Højby Skytteforening 195/06

10 133328 Frederik Larsen Gelsted Skytteforening 195/05

11 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 195/04

12 131949 Lærke Holm Juhl Otterup Skytteforening 194/07

13 145325 Anna Wivegård Tved Skyttekreds 193/07

14 138431 Maja Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 193/05

15 141099 Tiffany I.C.K. Bramm Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/02

16 135937 Christian Mørup Andersen Tved Skyttekreds 192/07

17 133259 Anton Westergaard Paarup Skytteforening 192/03

18 118753 Frederik Knudsen Kølstrup Skytteforening 191/03

19 135369 Patrick Collstrup Haarby Skytteforening 191/02

19 142871 Gustav Ben Nørgaard Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 191/02

21 122623 Sebastian Sørensen Hesselager Fore. 189/02

22 134788 Sebastian Vestergaard Paarup Skytteforening 188/01

23 135939 Louise Søgaard Tved Skyttekreds 187/01

23 128823 Svend Holmskov Hesselager Fore. 187/01

23 138432 Sofia Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 187/01

26 134773 Mikkel Jørgensen Tommerup Skytteforening 184/02

27 146382 Anton Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 183/02

28 144967 Kertil Jensen Paarup Skytteforening 182/02

29 141792 Niklas Jensen Nyborg Skytteforening 175/00

30 127078 Andreas Mertz Bullerup Skyttekreds 170/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/07

2 43006 Esben Egeskov Jakobsen Særslev Skytteforening 198/09

3 81936 Camilla Birch Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 198/07

4 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/06

5 49404 Ann Spejlsgård Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 194/03

6 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 193/02

7 49206 Peter Thuesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 189/02

8 47854 Kurt Asmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/02

9 52030 Frank Pedersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
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1 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/03

2 129390 Henrik Jensen Sportsskydeklubben Odense 188/04

3 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 189/03

2 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 188/02

3 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Fore. 177/02

3 47308 Filip Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 177/02

5 51072 Peder Hjulmand Bullerup Skyttekreds 174/00

6 131817 Jørgen Eskildsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 173/00

7 147081 Gregory Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 161/00

8 145677 Nicholaj Balslev Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 160/00

9 127449 Brian Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 132/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 121230 kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 200/11

2 52603 Jes Larsen Paarup Skytteforening 200/09

3 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/09

4 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08

5 52376 Michael Fogh Paarup Skytteforening 198/10

6 112360 Kristian L. Andersen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 198/09

7 124595 Laura Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 198/08

8 98483 Rune B. Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 198/07

9 142289 Steffen Eg Nielsen Otterup Skytteforening 197/05

10 122880 Toby Giesmann Paarup Skytteforening 196/03

11 49743 Martin Tornøe Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/11

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 129084 Ejgil Jensen Horne Skytteforening 197/09

2 46993 Lykke Jørgensen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 196/03

3 124558 Jan Andersen Tommerup Skytteforening 192/04

4 99670 Chris Rosenholm Kværndrup Idrætsforening 189/04

5 104337 Pia Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 184/03

6 126665 Jette Enghus Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 173/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 51445 Heidi Madsen Lumby Skytteforening 194/06

2 146876 Lene Præstekjær Haarby Skytteforening 192/03

3 118264 Marc Agge Brinkmann Hesselager Fore. 192/02

4 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/01

5 144620 Keld Andersen Haarby Skytteforening 178/00

6 146644 Jan Præstekjær Haarby Skytteforening 176/00
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/11

2 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 199/07

3 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/09

3 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/09

5 137951 Helle Larsen Haarby Skytteforening 198/08

6 90755 Bent Larsen Nyborg Skytteforening 198/07

7 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 198/06

8 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/05

9 49581 Lise Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 197/09

9 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/09

11 50893 Bente M. Lohmann Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/07

11 49316 JOHN iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/07

13 110371 Ove Guldager Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/05

14 49614 John Guld Særslev Skytteforening 196/05

15 47932 Søren G. Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 196/04

16 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 195/06

17 45457 Karin Buus Aagaard Hesselager Fore. 195/01

18 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 194/04

19 45382 Torben Aagaard Hesselager Fore. 193/03

20 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 111418 Preben  Hansen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/06

1 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/06

3 103906 Arne Madsen Haarby Skytteforening 196/04

4 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/07

5 Jørgen Holm Jensen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 195/05

6 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05

7 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 194/04

8 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/05

9 47554 Marianne Ahnholm Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/00

10 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/03

11 45995 Jens Erik Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 191/02

12 47005 Leif Christensen Tved Skyttekreds 189/03

13 51010 Egon Nielsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 130536 Leo Loubjerg Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/03

2 49368 Elin Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/03

3 132906 Michael Larsen Haarby Skytteforening 188/00
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 136831 Annalis Grau Bullerup Skyttekreds 176/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 128820 Amalie Mogensen Jensen Højby Skytteforening 200/11 200/07 400/18

2 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/05 200/04 399/09

3 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06 199/06 398/12

4 131012 Lauge Stengaard Lumby Skytteforening 196/04 200/04 396/08

5 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Horne Skytteforening 198/06 197/05 395/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 135628 Kasper Larsen Hesselager Fore. 199/04 198/06 397/10

2 128855 Benjamin Ormstrup Hesselager Fore. 195/04 198/10 393/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 146626 Mona Hansen Horne Skytteforening 197/08 200/05 397/13

2 146623 Hanna Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 200/07 197/08 397/15

3 147361 Sofia Schaumann Vogn Hesselager Fore. 197/07 195/02 392/09

4 137247 William Schaumann Hesselager Fore. 197/02 195/05 392/07

5 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 194/03 193/00 387/03

6 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 185/02 195/04 380/06

7 140043 Esben Lippert-Kramer Tommerup Skytteforening 187/02 192/03 379/05

8 147352 Johannes Dahl Hesselager Fore. 192/02 187/00 379/02

9 143739 Esben Ørnegaard Vinding Hesselager Fore. 188/01 186/03 374/04

10 129680 Andreas Neess Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 194/04 174/00 368/04

11 143737 Asger Christoffersen Hesselager Fore. 180/02 179/01 359/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/10 200/13 400/23

2 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09 200/08 400/17

3 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 199/06 200/09 399/15

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 197/08 200/09 397/17

2 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Fore. 196/03 196/02 392/05

3 128856 Jamie Ormstrup Hesselager Fore. 197/05 195/06 392/11

4 135937 Christian Mørup Andersen Tved Skyttekreds 196/03 192/02 388/05

5 145325 Anna Wivegård Tved Skyttekreds 193/07 194/07 387/14

6 119561 Anna Jacobi Hesselager Fore. 187/03 197/05 384/08

7 135939 Louise Søgaard Tved Skyttekreds 191/04 193/02 384/06

8 135631 Emil Rudbæk Borg Nielsen Hesselager Fore. 187/00 192/02 379/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/04 198/08 397/12
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2 43006 Esben Egeskov Jakobsen Særslev Skytteforening 200/08 197/06 397/14

3 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/05 198/06 392/11

4 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 181/01 190/01 371/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 130010 Emilie Thrane Særslev Skytteforening 189/02 195/06 384/08

2 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 194/02 187/01 381/03

3 47308 Filip Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 161/00 161/00 322/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 121230 kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 200/10 200/11 400/21

2 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/04 200/09 400/13

3 126871 Christina Ehrhorn Horne Skytteforening 198/09 199/06 397/15

4 129084 Ejgil Jensen Horne Skytteforening 195/04 199/05 394/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 99497 Ivan Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/06 200/04 400/10

2 118262 Katrine Eriksen Hesselager Fore. 197/05 196/06 393/11

3 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Fore. 197/06 195/03 392/09

4 113837 Anna Sofie Elisabeth Jørg.. Hesselager Fore. 197/05 195/03 392/08

5 124558 Jan Andersen Tommerup Skytteforening 192/02 188/02 380/04

6 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 188/00 190/03 378/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/10 199/10 398/20

2 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 198/03 199/06 397/09

3 49614 John Guld Særslev Skytteforening 199/06 198/06 397/12

4 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 199/05 198/03 397/08

5 52481 Torben S. Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 198/04 198/03 396/07

6 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/03 197/03 396/06

7 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/07 197/04 393/11

8 45457 Karin Buus Aagaard Hesselager Fore. 195/04 197/01 392/05

9 49316 JOHN iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/05 194/03 392/08

10 45382 Torben Aagaard Hesselager Fore. 193/01 198/03 391/04

11 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/03 197/04 389/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 195/02 190/02 385/04

2 47005 Leif Christensen Tved Skyttekreds 193/05 190/01 383/06

3 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 189/01 188/03 377/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 128820 Amalie Mogensen Jensen Højby Skytteforening 200/11

2 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06
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3 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/05

4 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Horne Skytteforening 198/06

5 131012 Lauge Stengaard Lumby Skytteforening 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 135628 Kasper Larsen Hesselager Fore. 199/04

2 128855 Benjamin Ormstrup Hesselager Fore. 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 146623 Hanna Zilinek Horne Skytteforening 200/07

2 146626 Mona Hansen Horne Skytteforening 197/08

3 147361 Sofia Schaumann Vogn Hesselager Fore. 197/07

4 137247 William Schaumann Hesselager Fore. 197/02

5 141921 Viktoria Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/04

6 129680 Andreas Neess Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 194/04

7 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 194/03

8 147352 Johannes Dahl Hesselager Fore. 192/02

9 143739 Esben Ørnegaard Vinding Hesselager Fore. 188/01

10 140043 Esben Lippert-Kramer Tommerup Skytteforening 187/02

11 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 185/02

12 143737 Asger Christoffersen Hesselager Fore. 180/02

13 147258 Catarina Egelund Bertelse.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 173/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/10

2 132346 Amalie Kold Lebæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09

3 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Særslev Skytteforening 199/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks.. Kullerup/Refsvindinge If. 197/08

2 128856 Jamie Ormstrup Hesselager Fore. 197/05

3 135937 Christian Mørup Andersen Tved Skyttekreds 196/03

3 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Fore. 196/03

5 145325 Anna Wivegård Tved Skyttekreds 193/07

6 135939 Louise Søgaard Tved Skyttekreds 191/04

7 119561 Anna Jacobi Hesselager Fore. 187/03

8 135631 Emil Rudbæk Borg Nielsen Hesselager Fore. 187/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 43006 Esben Egeskov Jakobsen Særslev Skytteforening 200/08

2 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/04

3 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/05

4 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 181/01
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 119559 Matilde Hermann Tommerup Skytteforening 194/02

2 130010 Emilie Thrane Særslev Skytteforening 189/02

3 47308 Filip Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 161/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 121230 kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 200/10

2 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/04

3 126871 Christina Ehrhorn Horne Skytteforening 198/09

4 129084 Ejgil Jensen Horne Skytteforening 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 99497 Ivan Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/06

2 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Fore. 197/06

3 118262 Katrine Eriksen Hesselager Fore. 197/05

3 113837 Anna Sofie Elisabeth Jørg.. Hesselager Fore. 197/05

5 124558 Jan Andersen Tommerup Skytteforening 192/02

6 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 188/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/10

2 49614 John Guld Særslev Skytteforening 199/06

3 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 199/05

4 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/03

5 49316 JOHN iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/05

6 52481 Torben S. Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 198/04

7 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 198/03

8 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/07

9 45457 Karin Buus Aagaard Hesselager Fore. 195/04

10 45382 Torben Aagaard Hesselager Fore. 193/01

11 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 107142 Benny Jørgen Ohlsen Særslev Skytteforening 195/02

2 47005 Leif Christensen Tved Skyttekreds 193/05

3 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 189/01

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 132080 Casper Christensen Hesselager Fore. 223/77 236/76 459/153

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Fore. 287/95 287/97 574/192

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 278/95 277/91 555/186
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3 49653 flemming hansen Særslev Skytteforening 264/92 273/94 537/186

4 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 271/87 266/88 537/175

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 267/90 279/97 546/187

2 121881 Peter Søgaard Særslev Skytteforening 267/88 272/92 539/180

3 51664 Lars Mengel Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 263/87 260/87 523/174

4 118405 Daniel Linaa Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 234/82 266/86 500/168

5 93505 Helle Christoffersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 249/84 245/83 494/167

6 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 229/77 232/78 461/155

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 146496 Jens Rasmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 256/88 264/87 520/175

2 108284 Alex  Langfred Paarup Skytteforening 259/92 247/86 506/178

3 51847 Allan F. Deleuran Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 246/85 250/86 496/171

4 141843 Henik Nielsen Otterup Skytteforening 241/77 237/79 478/156

5 51579 Peter Lund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 237/79 235/77 472/156

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 286/96 282/93 568/189

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 281/93 285/96 566/189

3 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 279/94 284/92 563/186

4 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 276/93 282/95 558/188

5 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 272/94 276/90 548/184

6 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 270/96 273/95 543/191

7 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 264/88 271/86 535/174

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 125902 Nancy Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 273/90 269/88 542/178

2 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 264/91 264/89 528/180

3 127780 Carl Christiansen Nyborg Skytteforening 261/91 263/86 524/177

4 109594 John Kay Bullerup Skyttekreds 231/78 229/69 460/147

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 52265 Kenneth Christensen Hesselager Fore. 268/91 270/94 538/185

2 147357 Anders Haar Hesselager Fore. 242/75 249/81 491/156

3 141055 Trine Borchers Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 241/78 248/88 489/166

4 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 250/86 233/75 483/161

5 105320 Daniel Broxgaard Nyborg Skytteforening 246/84 232/73 478/157

6 20400 Jørgen S. Petersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 235/78 223/76 458/154

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 47384 Kim Madsen Haarby Skytteforening 260/84 261/90 521/174
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 132080 Casper Christensen Hesselager Fore. 223/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Fore. 287/95

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 278/95

3 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 271/87

4 49653 flemming hansen Særslev Skytteforening 264/92

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 267/90

2 121881 Peter Søgaard Særslev Skytteforening 267/88

3 51664 Lars Mengel Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 263/87

4 93505 Helle Christoffersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 249/84

5 118405 Daniel Linaa Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 234/82

6 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 229/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 45481 Erik Vogn Hesselager Fore. 277/91

2 108284 Alex  Langfred Paarup Skytteforening 259/92

3 49344 Henrik  Nagel Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 257/84

4 146496 Jens Rasmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 256/88

5 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 249/80

6 51847 Allan F. Deleuran Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 246/85

7 141843 Henik Nielsen Otterup Skytteforening 241/77

8 51579 Peter Lund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 237/79

9 97223 Mads Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 213/70

10 49351 Hans G. Petersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/59

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 286/96

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 281/93

3 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 279/94

4 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 276/93

5 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 272/94

6 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 270/96

7 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 264/88

8 51010 Egon Nielsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 250/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 125902 Nancy Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 273/90

2 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 264/91

3 127780 Carl Christiansen Nyborg Skytteforening 261/91

4 109594 John Kay Bullerup Skyttekreds 231/78
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 52265 Kenneth Christensen Hesselager Fore. 268/91

2 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 250/86

3 105320 Daniel Broxgaard Nyborg Skytteforening 246/84

4 147357 Anders Haar Hesselager Fore. 242/75

5 141055 Trine Borchers Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 241/78

6 20400 Jørgen S. Petersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 235/78

7 47327 Bente Thunberg Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 220/69

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 47384 Kim Madsen Haarby Skytteforening 260/84

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 147369 Ida Ester Bang Hesselager Fore. 234/72 224/78 458/150

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 283/92 288/95 571/187

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 284/95 282/94 566/189

3 108726 Louise Rasmussen Herrested Skytteforening 283/95 276/94 559/189

4 121881 Peter Søgaard Særslev Skytteforening 270/89 274/90 544/179

5 49653 flemming hansen Særslev Skytteforening 273/94 264/86 537/180

6 107204 Sebastian Faber Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 264/91 263/88 527/179

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 45481 Erik Vogn Hesselager Fore. 269/87 276/93 545/180

2 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 265/94 269/91 534/185

3 50251 Erland Pedersen Otterup Skytteforening 261/79 268/89 529/168

4 49981 Jan Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 272/94 257/80 529/174

5 50011 Søren Møller Otterup Skytteforening 262/93 260/86 522/179

6 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 256/80 265/86 521/166

7 45812 Bjerne Schneider Johannes.. Herrested Skytteforening 260/86 260/88 520/174

8 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 255/86 257/89 512/175

9 146005 Kasper Mertov Særslev Skytteforening 253/82 256/87 509/169

10 126568 Keld Reimer Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 246/84 250/78 496/162

11 141843 Henik Nielsen Otterup Skytteforening 243/81 248/74 491/155

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 287/96 280/90 567/186

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 283/91 281/94 564/185

3 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 277/92 278/90 555/182

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 125902 Nancy Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 279/93 272/93 551/186
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2 147198 Manja Damborg Olsen Nyborg Skytteforening 275/92 275/93 550/185

3 127780 Carl Christiansen Nyborg Skytteforening 271/84 266/92 537/176

4 141055 Trine Borchers Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 272/93 265/86 537/179

5 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 266/86 261/87 527/173

6 107322 Jørgen Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 256/83 252/84 508/167

7 147359 Maria Bang Hesselager Fore. 244/82 250/87 494/169

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 147369 Ida Ester Bang Hesselager Fore. 234/72

2 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Fore. 217/76

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 284/95

2 108726 Louise Rasmussen Herrested Skytteforening 283/95

3 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 283/92

4 49653 flemming hansen Særslev Skytteforening 273/94

5 121881 Peter Søgaard Særslev Skytteforening 270/89

6 107204 Sebastian Faber Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 264/91

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 49981 Jan Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 272/94

2 45481 Erik Vogn Hesselager Fore. 269/87

3 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 265/94

4 50011 Søren Møller Otterup Skytteforening 262/93

5 50251 Erland Pedersen Otterup Skytteforening 261/79

6 45812 Bjerne Schneider Johannes.. Herrested Skytteforening 260/86

7 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 256/80

8 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 255/86

9 146005 Kasper Mertov Særslev Skytteforening 253/82

10 126568 Keld Reimer Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 246/84

11 141843 Henik Nielsen Otterup Skytteforening 243/81

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 287/96

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 283/91

3 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 277/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 125902 Nancy Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 279/93

2 147198 Manja Damborg Olsen Nyborg Skytteforening 275/92

3 141055 Trine Borchers Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 272/93

4 127780 Carl Christiansen Nyborg Skytteforening 271/84

5 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 266/86
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6 107322 Jørgen Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 256/83

7 147359 Maria Bang Hesselager Fore. 244/82
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